
 

 

Community Grant Submission Results 24/25 Financial Year 

  
Grants of up to $5000.00 each were on offer up to the total of $20,000 resulting in the following awarded: 

 

COMMUNITY GROUP PROJECT AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 
GRANTED 

Piawaning Progress Association Court Lighting Upgrade $2,600 $2,600 

Gillingarra Sports & Rec Club New Oven Old School Building $2,725 $2,725 

Calingiri Sports Club Glass Washing Dishwasher $2,799.33 $2,799.33 

Calingiri Progress Association Suitcase Circus School Holiday Program $2,000 $2,000 

Piawaning Expo Inc Piawaning Expo Live Entertainment $5,000 $5,000 

Yerecoin Golf Club Solar Efficient Club $5,000 $5,000 

Bolgart Primary School P&C Outdoor Blinds Bolgart Primary School $5,000 $5,000 

Mogumber Outback Club Emergency Power at the Mogumber Hub $5,000 $5,000 

Yerecoin Progress Association Sip & Swing – 100 Year Celebration $5,000 $5,000 

 

 

 

 

Congratulations to all who applied and were successful. 


	Community Grant Submission Results 24/25 Financial Year

